Unit 20 - Set 3 — Verbs

Exercise A

Match the words to their meanings:
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Words

" to understand

to miss

to think

to welcome

' to want

to like

Exercise B

Circle the correct answer:

1.

2
3
4,
5
6

Meanings
...... a. 1'an?

...... b. vavanny

...... C. 1an?y
...... d. w7
...... e. | 7apv
...... f. nin7

| miss / understand my brother whom | have not seen for a year already.

She misses / likes to spend time reading news on the Internet.

Sometimes it is difficult to welcome / understand the topic of the lesson.

The president arrived at the airport to like / welcome the delegation of sportsmen.

We train hard because we want / understand to be the best team in the league.

You should think / want before you answer the question.

Exercise C

Complete the definitions with the words below:

understand, miss, think, want, welcome, like

1.

2
3
4.
5
6

To
To
To
To
To
To

Glossary for definitions:

1
2

actively

polite
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is to comprehend.

is to enjoy or approve of something or someone.
is to feel sad that a person or thing is not present.
is to greet in a friendly and polite way.

is to use ane’s mind actively.

is to wish for something.

to apprave NI 5 tocomprehend @ pan? | 7 towish

to be present M3 nitaG 6 togreet 1y
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